
Thursday Nov 9 Scrimmage Centerville
(Groveton)

Home VB 5:00pm

Friday Nov 17 IL College Station** Home VB/VG 5:30pm/6:30m
Monday Nov 20 Goodrich Away VG/VB 12:00pm/1:30pm
Tuesday Nov 21 Waco Eagle Christian Away VB TBA
Tuesday Nov 28 Coolidge Home VG/VB 5:00/6:00pm
Thu-Sat Nov 30-Dec 2 North Zulch Tournament Home VG/VB TBA

Thu-Sat Dec 7-9 Leon Tournament Leon VB TBA
Tuesday Dec 12 Slocum Away VB 6:00
Friday Dec 15 McDade Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Monday Dec 18 Normangee Home VB 12:00am
Tuesday Jan 2 Round Top Carmine Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Friday Jan 5 Buckholts Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Tuesday Jan 9 Calvert Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Friday Jan 12 Richards Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Tuesday Jan 16 Fayetteville Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Friday Jan 19 Dime Box Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Tuesday Jan 23 McDade Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Friday Jan 26 Round Top Carmine* Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Tuesday Jan 30 Buckholts Away VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Friday Feb 2 Calvert Home VG/VB 5:00pm/6:00pm
Tuesday Feb 6 Richards Away VG/VB 5:30pm/7:00pm
Friday Feb 9 Fayetteville Home VB 5:00pm
Tuesday Feb 13 Dime Box Away VB 5:00pm
BOLD DENOTES District 29-1A GAMES Senior Night * Homecoming **
Superintendent - Alan Andrus Athletic Director - Kevin Bartley
Head Coach - Brad Wallin Assistant Coach - Kevin Bartley


